May 21 2024 (03:55) India Rail Info 1

Cholan Express Special/06795 - COVR - SR

VM/Villupuram Junction to MV/Mayiladuturai Junction
2h 18m - 122 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MS Chennai Egmore 08:00 4 |1 0 53 [10 [SR
2 TBM  |Tambaram 08:28 08:30 2m |7 |1 25 |66 |33 |SR
3 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 08:58 09:00 2m |5 |1 56 |76 (40 (SR
4  |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 09:28 09:30 2m |4 |1 91 |79 |48 |SR
5 |TMV  |Tindivanam 09:53 09:55 2m |0 |1 121 |56 |44 |SR
6 (VM Villupuram Junction 10:35 10:40 5m |5 |1 159 |50 |43 |[SR
7 |PRT |Panruti 11:04 11:05 m (1 |1 178 |65 |27 |SR
8 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 11:26 11:27 m |0 |1 201 |40 (5 |SR
9 CUPJ |Cuddalore Port Junction |11:33 11:34 Tm |1 [1 205 |[110 |2 SR
10 [CDM |Chidambaram 11:55 11:57 2m (1 |1 244 136 |5 |[SR
11 [SY Sirkazhi 12:25 12:26 im [0 |1 261 (45 |6 |[SR
12 |VDL |Vaithisvaran Koil 12:34 12:35 Tm |0 |1 267 |37 |10 |SR
13 [MV Mayiladuturai Junction |12:58 13:00 2m (1 |1 281 |54 [13 |SR
14 |ADT  |Aduturai 13:22 13:23 m (1 |1 301 |57 |22 |SR
15 |KMU |Kumbakonam 13:35 13:37 2m (1 |1 312 |72 (32 |SR
16 |PML |Papanasam 13:49 13:50 Tm (0 |1 326 |65 |32 |SR
17 |17 Thanjavur Junction 14:13 14:15 2m [0 |1 351 |61 |57 |[SR
18 |[BAL Budalur 14:32 14:33 m |0 |1 369 |25 SR
19 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction |15:50 6 |1 401 |- 86 |SR

May 21 2024 (03:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



